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The menu of Burger King from New Haven includes 65 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Angelica Thiel likes about Burger King:
the owner is confused, they are not planning enough employees and then customers are rude for employees
who only do their best. they had a person who sailed and took our and then only two other people. the owner
must increase the lonely or the workers should work into union formation. if they go here, please try to be kind to
the employed, the self-robs them by chronic understatement. read more. The diner is accessible and can
therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit
outside and eat and drink. What User doesn't like about Burger King:
if they have to go to burger king, they find it different. | don't know why this place is open. the behavior of the
employees is a reflection of the own. Who heard that? read more. Burger King from New Haven is in demand for
its mouth-watering burgers, to which tasty fries, salads and other sides are offered, The meals are usually
prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh. The kitchen of the Burger King also offers many international
meals.
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Burger fiing Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH

Menii fingebote

FAMILY BUNDLE

Sweels & Desserts

SUNDAE

S

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
Premium salads
CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB SALAD

Other Entrees

BIG FISH SANDWICH

Glamburgers

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$6.1

$2.9

$3.9

$7.2

$15.0

$1.6

$5.4

$6.5

$5.1

$6.1

Singel

DOUBLE WHOPPER $6.6
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $2.2

Uncategorized

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL $9.9

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

GARDEN SIDE SALAD $1.9
Non alcoholic drinks

VANILLA SHAKE $3.7
ICED TEA $2.1
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $2.9
JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES $2.2
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE $2.2
SOFT SERVE CUP $1.5
Soft drinks

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

HING SPECIALS

DOUBLE QUARTER POUND KING
MEAL

QUARTER POUND KING MEAL $9.5

$10.6



Burger fiing Menu

BIG KING XL MEAL
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL

Popular Ttems
CHICKEN NUGGETS PC
CHICKEN FRIES PC

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL

Family Bundles
BUILD YOUR OWN BUNDLE
ULTIMATE PARTY BUNDLE

Sweets and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Burgers

KING JR MEAL HAMBURGER

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

WHOPPER

A la carte

WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE
WHOPPER JR
SPICY NUGGETS PC

Beef sandwiches

QUARTER POUND KING

$9.7
$11.7

$1.7
$3.7

$6.9
$9.8

$10.0
$30.0

$3.7
$3.7

$4.3
$3.1
$5.8

$3.0
$2.5
$1.7

$5.5

BIG KING XL
TRIPLE WHOPPER

ting Jr. Meals
KING JR MEAL PC NUGGETS

KING JR MEAL CHEESEBURGER

KING JR MEAL DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

$6.6
$7.7

$4.3
$4.3

$5.1

{imited Time Offers (170s)

SINGLE STEAKHOUSE KING
DOUBLE STEAKHOUSE KING

$6.4
$7.6

SINGLE STEAKHOUSE KING MEAL $9.5

DOUBLE STEAKHOUSE KING
MEAL

Beverages

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE

BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE
PURIFIED WATER

CHOCOLATE MILK
FAT FREE MILK
FROZEN COKE

Combo Meals

CHICKEN FRIES PC
!% MEAL

‘:ﬂ DOUBLE WHOPPER

MEAL

WHOPPER MEAL

WHOPPER JR. MEAL

BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL

BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

$10.7

$3.9
$2.1

$1.9
$1.2
$2.0

$7.5

$10.6

$9.7
$6.9
$11.1
$8.9

$9.9
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ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
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Burger fiing

1329 Whalley Avenue, New
Haven, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -24:00
Tuesday 06:00 -24:00
Wednesday 06:00 -24:00
Thursday 06:00 -24:00
Friday 06:00 -24:00
Saturday 06:00 -24:00
Sunday 07:00 -24:00
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