



Burger King Menu

https://menulist.menu 1329 Whalley Avenue, New Haven, United States (+1)2033970247,(+1)2033978426 - http://www.burgerking.com



The <u>menu of Burger King</u> from New Haven includes **65** menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$6.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Angelica Thiel</u> likes about Burger King: the owner is confused, they are not planning enough employees and then customers are rude for employees who only do their best. they had a person who sailed and took our and then only two other people. the owner must increase the lonely or the workers should work into union formation. if they go here, please try to be kind to the employed, the self-robs them by chronic understatement. <u>read more</u>. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Burger King:

if they have to go to burger king, they find it different. I don't know why this place is open. the behavior of the employees is a reflection of the own. Who heard that? <u>read more</u>. Burger King from New Haven is in demand for its mouth-watering burgers, to which tasty fries, salads and other sides are offered, The meals are usually prepared for you **in the shortest time and fresh**. The kitchen of the Burger King also offers many *international meals*.

Burger King Menu	
Sandwiches & Hot Pani CHEESEBURGER	nis
Sandwiches CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	¢C 4
Starters & Salads	\$6.1
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.9
Drinks chocolate oreo shake	\$3.9
Beef BACON KING SANDWICH	\$7.2
Menü Angebote Family bundle	\$15.0
Sweets & Desserts sundae	\$1.6
S ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.4
Premium salads CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB SALAD	\$6.5
Other Entrees BIG FISH SANDWICH	\$5.1
Glamburgers SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.1

	CANE 2
Singel	
DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$6.6
Beverage and Side Orders	
SOFT DRINK	\$2.2
Uncategorized	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$9.9
Salads	
GARDEN SALAD	
GARDEN SIDE SALAD	\$1.9
Non alcoholic drinks	
VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.7
ICED TEA	\$2.1
Side dishes	
ONION RINGS	\$2.9
JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES	\$2.2
Dessert	
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE	\$2.2
SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.5
Soft drinks	
APPLE JUICE	
ORANGE JUICE	
KING SPECIALS	
DOUBLE QUARTER POUND KING MEAL	\$10.6
QUARTER POUND KING MEAL	\$9.5

Burger King Menu

Beef	Meals

beg meaus	
BIG KING XL MEAL	\$9.7
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$11.7
Popular Items	
CHICKEN NUGGETS PC	\$1.7
CHICKEN FRIES PC	\$3.7
Impossible	
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$6.9
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$9.8
Family Bundles	
BUILD YOUR OWN BUNDLE	\$10.0
ULTIMATE PARTY BUNDLE	\$30.0
Sweets and Treats	
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$3.7
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$3.7
Burgers	
KING JR MEAL HAMBURGER	\$4.3
BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$3.1
WHOPPER	\$5.8
A la carte	
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE	\$3.0
WHOPPER JR	\$2.5
SPICY NUGGETS PC	\$1.7

Beef sandwiches

	~
1.45	-
ALT AL	

BIG KING XL	\$6.6
TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$7.7

King Jr. Meals

KING JR MEAL PC NUGGETS	\$4.3
KING JR MEAL CHEESEBURGER	\$4.3
KING JR MEAL DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$5.1

Limited Time Offers (LTOs)

SINGLE STEAKHOUSE KING	\$6.4
DOUBLE STEAKHOUSE KING	\$7.6
SINGLE STEAKHOUSE KING MEAL	\$9.5
DOUBLE STEAKHOUSE KING MEAL	\$10.7

Beverages

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE	\$3.9
BOTTLED NESTLÉ PURE LIFE PURIFIED WATER	\$2.1
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$1.9
FAT FREE MILK	\$1.2
FROZEN COKE	\$2.0

Combo Meals

\$5.5

	CHICKEN FRIES PC MEAL	\$7.5
	DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$10.6
WHOPPER	MEAL	\$9.7
WHOPPER	JR. MEAL	\$6.9
BACON KI	IG SANDWICH MEAL	\$11.1
BIG FISH S	ANDWICH MEAL	\$8.9
SPICY CRIS	SPY CHICKEN I MEAL	\$9.9



ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH \$9.3









1329 Whalley Avenue, New Haven, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00 -24:00 Tuesday 06:00 -24:00 Wednesday 06:00 -24:00 Thursday 06:00 -24:00 Friday 06:00 -24:00 Saturday 06:00 -24:00 Sunday 07:00 -24:00



Made with menulist.menu